Single Family
912 4th St, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11307955
$4500 000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2022/11/28

Miami Beach, FL 33139
912 4th St

96 m’

$21379

1945

3

3
g

912 4th St Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11307955 located in OCEAN
BEACH ADDN NO3 RE. Very rare opportunity to find a double lot with alley access located in the desirable SoFi
neighborhood (South of Fifth) South Beach. Ready to develop the house of your dreams, condo building up to
4 floors, or boutique hotel with limited commercial use. Zoning RPS-1 non-historic encumbrances. Lot is within
walking distance to many famous restaurants, bars, hotels such as Joes Stone Crab, Fish Market, Nikki Beach
and many more. Single family + Vacant lot. Total Lot size 6,996 Sq. Ft.
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